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AWS Services Pricing 
 

AWS only charge for what you use. There is no minimum fee. We can provide accurate 

estimates for monthly bills using the AWS Simple Monthly Calculator. The prices listed are 

based on the region in which your instance is running.  

 

The AWS Pricing Principles can be found by following this link: 

https://aws.amazon.com/pricing/?nc2=h_ql_ny_livestream_blu 

 

 

The AWS Simply Monthly Calculator can be found here: 

http://calculator.s3.amazonaws.com/calc5.html 

 

 

Further information on pricing for specific services is shown below. 

 

Amazon Elastic Compute Cloud (Amazon EC2)  http://aws.amazon.com/ec2/pricing/ 

Amazon Elastic Block Storage (Amazon EBS) http://aws.amazon.com/ebs/pricing/ 

Amazon EC2 Container Registry (Amazon ECR) https://aws.amazon.com/ecr/pricing/ 

Amazon EC2 Container Service (Amazon ECS) https://aws.amazon.com/ecs/pricing/ 

AWS Elastic Beanstalk https://aws.amazon.com/elasticbeanstalk/pricing/ 

AWS Lambda https://aws.amazon.com/lambda/pricing/ 

Amazon API Gateway  https://aws.amazon.com/api-gateway/pricing/ 

AWS Direct Connect  https://aws.amazon.com/directconnect/pricing/ 

Amazon Virtual Private Cloud (Amazon VPC)  https://aws.amazon.com/vpc/pricing/ 

Amazon Route 53  https://aws.amazon.com/route53/pricing/ 

Amazon Simple Storage Service (Amazon S3)  https://aws.amazon.com/s3/pricing/ 

Amazon Glacier  http://aws.amazon.com/glacier/pricing/ 

Amazon Storage Gateway  https://aws.amazon.com/s3/pricing/ 

Amazon CloudFront  https://aws.amazon.com/cloudfront/pricing/ 

AWS Web Application Firewall (AWS WAF)  https://aws.amazon.com/waf/pricing/ 

AWS Import/Export Snowball  https://aws.amazon.com/snowball/pricing/ 

Amazon Import/Export Disk  https://aws.amazon.com/snowball/disk/pricing/ 

Amazon Elastic File System (Amazon EFS)  https://aws.amazon.com/efs/pricing/ 

Amazon Relational Database Service (Amazon RDS)  https://aws.amazon.com/rds/pricing/ 

Amazon Aurora  https://aws.amazon.com/rds/aurora/pricing/ 

Amazon Redshift  https://aws.amazon.com/redshift/pricing/ 

AWS Database Migration Service (AWS DMS)  https://aws.amazon.com/dms/pricing/ 

Amazon DynamoDB  https://aws.amazon.com/dynamodb/pricing/ 

Amazon ElastiCache  https://aws.amazon.com/elasticache/pricing/ 

AWS Identity & Access Management (AWS IAM)  https://aws.amazon.com/govcloud-us/pricing/iam/ 

AWS CloudTrail  https://aws.amazon.com/cloudtrail/pricing/ 

AWS CloudHSM  https://aws.amazon.com/cloudhsm/pricing/ 

AWS Key Management Service (AWS KMS)  https://aws.amazon.com/kms/pricing/  

AWS Directory Service  https://aws.amazon.com/directoryservice/pricing/ 

Amazon Inspector  https://aws.amazon.com/inspector/pricing/ 

Amazon CloudWatch  https://aws.amazon.com/cloudwatch/pricing/ 

Amazon Simple Notification Service (Amazon SNS)  https://aws.amazon.com/sns/pricing/ 
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AWS Config  https://aws.amazon.com/config/pricing/ 

AWS Trusted Advisor  https://aws.amazon.com/premiumsupport/pricing/ 

AWS OpsWorks  https://aws.amazon.com/opsworks/chefautomate/pricing/ 

AWS CodeCommit  https://aws.amazon.com/codecommit/pricing/ 

AWS CodeDeploy  https://aws.amazon.com/codedeploy/pricing/ 

AWS CodePipeline  https://aws.amazon.com/codepipeline/pricing/ 

AWS Service Catalog  https://aws.amazon.com/servicecatalog/pricing/ 

AWS CloudFormation  https://aws.amazon.com/cloudformation/pricing/ 

Amazon Elastic MapReduce (Amazon EMR) https://aws.amazon.com/emr/pricing/ 

Amazon QuickSight https://aws.amazon.com/ec2/pricing/ 

Amazon Machine Learning https://aws.amazon.com/machine-learning/pricing/  

Amazon Kinesis https://aws.amazon.com/kinesis/streams/pricing/  

Amazon Elastic Transcoder https://aws.amazon.com/elastictranscoder/pricing/  

Amazon Elasticsearch https://aws.amazon.com/elasticsearch-service/pricing/  

AWS Data Pipeline https://aws.amazon.com/datapipeline/pricing/ 

Amazon Simple Email Service (Amazon SES) https://aws.amazon.com/ses/pricing/  

Amazon Simple Queue Service (Amazon SQS) https://aws.amazon.com/sqs/pricing/  

Amazon Simple Workflow Service (Amazon SWF) https://aws.amazon.com/swf/pricing/  

Amazon AppStream https://aws.amazon.com/appstream/pricing/  

Amazon CloudSearch https://aws.amazon.com/cloudsearch/pricing/ 

Amazon Cognito https://aws.amazon.com/cognito/pricing/ 

Amazon WorkSpaces https://aws.amazon.com/workspaces/pricing/  

Amazon WorkMail https://aws.amazon.com/workmail/pricing/  

Amazon WorkDocs https://aws.amazon.com/workdocs/pricing/ 

AWS Server Migration Service https://aws.amazon.com/server-migration-service/pricing/  

AWS Batch https://aws.amazon.com/batch/pricing/  

AWS Shield Advanced https://aws.amazon.com/shield/pricing/  

AWS Codebuild https://aws.amazon.com/codebuild/pricing/  

AWS X-Ray https://aws.amazon.com/xray/pricing/  

AWS Step Functions https://aws.amazon.com/step-functions/pricing/  

Amazon Athena https://aws.amazon.com/athena/pricing/ 
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